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STUDENTS’ FEEDBACK: 2019-2020 

Are faculty members available and helpful to you 1 

Not Sure  34 

Strongly Disagree  2 

Agree  152 

Strongly Agree  561 

Disagree  12 

 761 Total : 

Clean drinking water is available in the college campus 2 

Disagree  20 

Strongly Disagree  4 

Not Sure  40 

Strongly Agree  566 
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Agree  131 

 761 Total : 

Communication Skills (in terms of articulation and comprehensibility) 3 

Disagree  19 

Strongly Agree  552 

Not Sure  40 

Strongly Disagree  3 

Agree  147 

 761 Total : 

Does the teacher completes the subject as per the syllabus 4 

Strongly Agree  604 

Strongly Disagree  10 

Agree  109 

Not Sure  21 
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Disagree  17 

 761 Total : 

Equipment in the lab(s) is in good working condition 5 

Disagree  15 

Strongly Agree  564 

Strongly Disagree  7 

Agree  115 

Not Sure  60 

 761 Total : 

Interest generated by the teacher 6 

Strongly Disagree  3 

Not Sure  30 

Disagree  10 

Agree  146 
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Strongly Agree  572 

 761 Total : 

Internet facility provided in the Library is satisfactory 7 

Agree  69 

Strongly Disagree  5 

Strongly Agree  643 

Not Sure  34 

Disagree  10 

 761 Total : 

Knowledge base of the teacher (as perceived by you) 8 

Strongly Agree  559 

Agree  136 

Disagree  24 

Strongly Disagree  2 
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Not Sure  40 

 761 Total : 

Notice and Results are displayed by the college 9 

Not Sure  7 

Strongly Disagree  4 

Agree  47 

Strongly Agree  698 

Disagree  5 

 761 Total : 

Our grievances are redressed / problems are solved well in time 10 

Disagree  27 

Strongly Disagree  5 

Not Sure  45 

Agree  130 
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Strongly Agree  554 

 761 Total : 

Quality of food in the college canteen is satisfactory and hygienic 11 

Agree  125 

Strongly Disagree  6 

Not Sure  46 

Strongly Agree  553 

Disagree  31 

 761 Total : 

Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher 12 

Disagree  14 

Strongly Agree  559 

Strongly Disagree  5 

Not Sure  38 
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Agree  145 

 761 Total : 

The campus is green and eco-friendly 13 

Not Sure  42 

Agree  125 

Disagree  12 

Strongly Agree  578 

Strongly Disagree  4 

 761 Total : 

The library staff is cooperative and helpful 14 

Agree  16 

Strongly Disagree  3 

Not Sure  10 

Disagree  6 
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Strongly Agree  726 

 761 Total : 

The office staff in the college is cooperative and helpful 15 

Strongly Disagree  4 

Not Sure  6 

Agree  60 

Strongly Agree  685 

Disagree  6 

 761 Total : 

The prescribed books /reading materials are available in Central library 16 

Strongly Agree  599 

Disagree  11 

Not Sure  37 

Agree  109 
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Strongly Disagree  5 

 761 Total : 

Toilets / washrooms are clean and properly maintained 17 

Agree  99 

Disagree  22 

Not Sure  50 

Strongly Disagree  10 

Strongly Agree  580 

 761 Total : 

Work of Anti-ragging / women cell is satisfactory 18 

Disagree  28 

Not Sure  56 

Strongly Agree  551 

Agree  121 
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Strongly Disagree  5 

 761 Total : 
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